 RSTI-EP Slice I/O
 Analog Input Modules
GFK-2960A `EP-3164, EP-3264, EP-3124, EP-3368, EP-3468
December 2015  EP-3704, EP-3804
Module Status
LED
Channel Status
LEDs

2 RSTi-EP Slice I/O Analog Input Modules
GFK-2960A
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-3124 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 12 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3164 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3264 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3368 Analog Input, 8 Channels Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3468 Analog Input, 8 Channels Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire, Channel Diagnostic
EP-3704 Analog Input, 4 Channels RTD 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3804 Analog Input, 4 Channels TC 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
Specifications
 EP-3124  EP-3164  EP-3264 EP-3368  EP-3468
System Data
Data Process, parameter and diagnostic data depend on the network adapter used.